Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Han Solo, Audacious Smuggler Base Jabba's Palace
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 30 Count: 17

3x
3x
1x
2X
3x
3x
2X
3x
2X
3x
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Greedo [SOR]

Cartel Turncoat [SHD]
Leia Organa [SOR]
Grogu [SHD]

Tech [SHD]

Millennium Falcon [SOR]
DJ [SHD]

Bodhi Rook [SOR]
Auzituck Liberator Gunship [SOR]
Qi'ra [SHD]

Chewbacca [SOR]

Han Solo [SOR]

3x
2x
2x
3x
2x
3x
2x

Ma Klounkee [SHD]
Shoot First [SOR]
Surprise Strike [SHD]
Spark of Rebellion [SOR]
Spare the Target [SHD]
Cunning [SOR]

Change of Heart [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 3

3X

Hotshot DL-44 Blaster [SHD]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0
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